
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

ECO-102 ECO-108 ECO-112 ECO-202 ECO-205 ECO-232

Urdu Descriptive Statistics Principles of Accounting Introduction to 

Macroeconomics

Intermediate 

Microeconomics

Statistics for Economics 

and Finance
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IS/BS/Eco/S-24/M/002 Ali Hassan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Eco/S-24/M/004 Muhammad Nabeel Dalil - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/012 Husnain Ishtiaq Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/007 Bilal Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/008 Daniyal Safeer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/015 Muhammad Aqeel Qureshi (Withhe - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/024 Shahzeen Naeem 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/025 Yashal Sajid - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/002 Atika Humzaib - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/003 Emaan Zia - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/004 Faizan Hussain - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/005 Malaika Afzal - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/006 Momna Rizvi - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/007 Muhammad Wali - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/008 Syed Muhammad Hassan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/010 Zain Ul Islam - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 3rd Semester Morning Session: Spring 2025

ECO-233 ECO-312 ECO-314 ECO-412 ECO-415 ECO-465

International Trade Monetary Economics Public Finance Financial Economics Financial Management Money, Banking and 

Finance
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IS/BS/Eco/S-24/M/002 Ali Hassan - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/S-24/M/004 Muhammad Nabeel Dalil - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/012 Husnain Ishtiaq Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/007 Bilal Hassan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/008 Daniyal Safeer 42 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/015 Muhammad Aqeel Qureshi (Withhe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/024 Shahzeen Naeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/025 Yashal Sajid 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/002 Atika Humzaib - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/003 Emaan Zia - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/004 Faizan Hussain - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/005 Malaika Afzal - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/006 Momna Rizvi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/007 Muhammad Wali - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/008 Syed Muhammad Hassan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/010 Zain Ul Islam - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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GEN-123 GEN-124 GEN-240 GEN-241

Mathematics Civics and Community 

Engagement

Introduction to Physics Entrepreneurship
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IS/BS/Eco/S-24/M/002 Ali Hassan - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 2.85 2.78

IS/BS/Eco/S-24/M/004 Muhammad Nabeel Dalil - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 2.24 1.94

IS/BS/EF/A-21/M/012 Husnain Ishtiaq Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.75 1.76

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/007 Bilal Hassan - - - - 73 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.06 2.04

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/008 Daniyal Safeer 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.50 1.52

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/015 Muhammad Aqeel Qureshi (Withhe - - - - - - - - 1.35 1.77

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/024 Shahzeen Naeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.67

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/025 Yashal Sajid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.33 1.99

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/002 Atika Humzaib - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.74 3.65

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/003 Emaan Zia - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.82 3.42

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/004 Faizan Hussain - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.59 3.25

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/005 Malaika Afzal - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.65 3.15

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/006 Momna Rizvi - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.21 3.33

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/007 Muhammad Wali - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.47 2.14

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/008 Syed Muhammad Hassan - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.76 3.65

IS/BS/EF/S-24/M/010 Zain Ul Islam - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.88 2.51
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Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


